No. C 203827

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS INC
SHAWN SCOTT

25 E MAIN ST

REXBURG ID 83440

SHAWN SCOTT
25 EMAIN ST
REXBURG ID 83440

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR RANDY LORDS 60 W MAIN ST
DIRECTOR TANA MONROE 1910 UNIVERSITY DRIVE
SECRETARY SHANE BAARCK-SAUFLEY 242 HWY 30 E PO BOX Z
DIRECTOR GLEN RAWSON 333 N MARK STALL PL
DIRECTOR JON SPRANGET 3818 SCHREIBER WAY
TREASURER KEVIN MARTIN 605 N CAPITOL
SECRETARY GREG AUSTIN 501 N MAPLE

VICE PRESIDENT DAN SPERRY 605 N CAPITOL
PRESIDENT SHAWN A SCOTT 25 E MAIN ST

City State
REXBURG D
BOISE D
KIMBERLY D
BOISE D
COEUR DALENE  ID
IDAHO FALLS D
BLACKFOOT D
IDAHO FALLS D
REXBURG D

Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83440
83725-1291
83341
83704
83815
83402
83221
83402
83440-1910

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

D Signature: Shawn Scott Date: 11/18/2016
C 203827 Name (type or print): Shawn Scott Title: President
Processed 11/18/2016 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




