No. C 203827		Due no later than Oct 31, 2016		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		SHAWN SCOT	Т			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICERS INC SHAWN SCOTT 25 E MAIN ST						
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		REXBURG ID 83440		3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter I	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	RANDY LORI	DS	60 W MAIN ST	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
DIRECTOR	TANA MONROE		1910 UNIVERSITY DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83725-1291	
SECRETARY	SHANE BAARCK-SAUFLEY		242 HWY 30 E PO BOX Z	KIMBERLY	ID	USA	83341	
DIRECTOR	GLEN RAWSON		333 N MARK STALL PL	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	RECTOR JON SPRANGET		3818 SCHREIBER WAY	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815	
TREASURER	R KEVIN MARTIN		605 N CAPITOL	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
SECRETARY	GREG AUSTIN		501 N MAPLE	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221	
VICE PRESIDENT	SIDENT DAN SPERRY		605 N CAPITOL	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
PRESIDENT	SHAWN A S	SCOTT	25 E MAIN ST	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440-1910	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Shawn Scott		[Date: 11/18/2016			
C 203827		Name (type or print): Shawn Scott		٦	Title: President			
Processed 11/18/2016		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						